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MegaEpic Discgolf Battle 2021 → PS Saarepeedi

No  QR before round Result (Sum) HC (12) TOTAL Points

1 Paul Bõstrov 830 51 -12 39 5

2 Aapo Reitsak 848 53 -13 40 4

3 Tauri Punder 863 52 -11 41 3

4 Aadi Jürmann 902 50 -8 42 2

4 Mattias Hint 866 53 -11 42 2

4 Romain Dereumaux 900 50 -8 42 2

7 Angela Aland 713 67 -24 43  

8 Sander x Sepp 953 49 -4 45  

8 Sintija Dereumaux 788 63 -18 45  

10 Taavi Põdramägi 768 66 -19 47  

10 Christjan Aland 900 55 -8 47  

10 Martin Talve 897 56 -9 47  

13 Silja Madison 806 64 -16 48  

14 Kaarel Jõudvald      

14 Mariell Vikkisk      

14 Margus Lipsik      

14 Kaur Paarop      

14 Mihkel Tarve      

14 Kaarel Jaanimägi      
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 56

1 Sander x Sepp 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 5 4 -7 49

2 Romain Dereumaux 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 -6 50

2 Aadi Jürmann 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 -6 50

4 Paul Bõstrov 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 -5 51

5 Tauri Punder 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 4 -4 52

6 Mattias Hint 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 5 -3 53

6 Aapo Reitsak 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 -3 53

8 Christjan Aland 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 -1 55

9 Martin Talve 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 0 56

10 Sintija Dereumaux 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 6 +7 63

11 Silja Madison 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 +8 64

12 Taavi Põdramägi 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 6 7 +10 66

13 Angela Aland 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 5 6 +11 67

14 Mihkel Tarve 0 0

14 Kaur Paarop 0 0

14 Mariell Vikkisk 0 0

14 Kaarel Jaanimägi 0 0

14 Kaarel Jõudvald 0 0

14 Margus Lipsik 0 0
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Aadi:

1. QR 902  discgolfmetrix.com/1654799  54

2. QR 902  discgolfmetrix.com/1655211  50

3. QR 892  discgolfmetrix.com/1678445  54

4. QR 892  discgolfmetrix.com/1686933  60

Aapo:

1. QR 848  discgolfmetrix.com/1655805  53

2. QR 848  discgolfmetrix.com/1655806  55

3. QR 853  discgolfmetrix.com/1689068  60

4. QR 853  discgolfmetrix.com/1689580  60

Angela:

1. QR 713  discgolfmetrix.com/1766242  67

Christjan:

1. QR 900  discgolfmetrix.com/1655805  55

2. QR 900  discgolfmetrix.com/1655806  55

Kaarel Jaanimägi:

Kaarel Jõudvald:

Kaur:

Margus:

Mariell:

Martin:

Mattias:

1. QR 866  discgolfmetrix.com/1766242  53

Mihkel:
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Paul:

1. QR 830  discgolfmetrix.com/1654799  58

2. QR 830  discgolfmetrix.com/1655211  57

3. QR 859  discgolfmetrix.com/1686933  51

4. QR 871  discgolfmetrix.com/1689068  61

5. QR 871  discgolfmetrix.com/1689580  61

Romain:

1. QR 900  discgolfmetrix.com/1703245  50

Sander:

Silja:

1. QR 806  discgolfmetrix.com/1784111  64

Sintija:

1. QR 788  discgolfmetrix.com/1703245  63

Taavi:

1. QR 768  discgolfmetrix.com/1678445  66

Tauri:

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 56

Avg 2.9 3.3 2.6 2.5 2.8 2.9 2.5 2.8 3.3 2.6 2.5 3.2 3.1 3.5 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.8 56.1

Difficulty 10 14 5 1 6 9 2 7 13 4 3 12 11 15 8 16 17 18 0.1

Birdie -1 2 3 6 6 4 2 8 4 1 6 6 2 2 1 4 1 1 59 25%

Par 0 10 6 6 7 8 10 4 7 7 6 7 7 8 6 8 8 6 8 129 55%

Bogey 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 5 1 3 3 5 1 2 5 1 35 15%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 8 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%
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